STD-1014 Rev. NC
Composites Panel for Aircraft Interiors
・ High strength-to-weight ratio
・ Good cost effectiveness
・ Service temperature: up to 180ºF
The AeroRigidTM 291B is designed for use in
aircraft interior structural and nonstructural
applications such as monuments, shelving,

Facing Stress
(psi)
Short Beam
Core Shear
(psi)
Climbing
Drum Peel
(in-lbs/in)
Stabilized
Core
Compression
(psi)
耐火性
ӿ1
L W L W L W
AR291B-A0125 0.125 0.69 63ӿ2 61ӿ2 43,363 41,762 435 411 19 1148 Good
AR291B-A0250 0.250 0.75 158 162 52,251 52,130 453 362 19 944 Good
AR291B-A0375 0.375 0.81 260 246 54,500 51,454 434 331 19 931 Good
AR291B-A0500 0.500 0.87 346 330 53,589 51,081 415 323 19 901 Good
AR291B-A0750 0.750 0.98 534 506 54,514 51,674 368 301 19 866 Good
AR291B-A1000 1.000 1.10 740 687 56,389 52,359 292 283 19 849 Good
SHOWA AIRCRAFT USA INC.
14711 NE 29th PI Suite 118 - Bellevue, WA
98007, USA
Phone: +1-425-202-7238